No.PSE-21GQ-0016Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Product specifications are as of February 2017. They are subject to change without notice.
Why muRata?
Customized design
Free matching service
Best in class performance
Crystal Filter
XDCAF/ XDCAG / XDCAH series

3dB-Pass
bandwidth
(kHz Min.)
Insertion
Loss
(dB Max.)
Spurious
(dB Min.)
Stop
bandwidth
(kHz Max.)
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
XDCAF
XDCAF21M400RAA00P0 21.400
2
±7.5 2.0 10 ±25 (@18dB)
-20～+70
XDCAF21M700MAA00P0 21.700 ±3.75 2.0 18 ±20 (@18dB)
XDCAG
XDCAG38M850PGA00P0 38.850
4
±5.0 5.0 40 ±25 (@45dB)
XDCAG45M000RGA00P0 45.000 ±7.5 3.0 40 ±25 (@25dB)
XDCAG46M350PGA00P0 46.350 ±5.0 5.0 40 ±20 (@35dB)
XDCAG49M950PGA00P0 49.950 ±5.0 5.0 40 ±20 (@40dB)
XDCAG51M650PGA00P0 51.650 ±5.0 5.0 40 ±12.5 (@25dB)
XDCAG58M050MGA00P0 58.050 ±4.0 5.0 40 ±20 (@38dB)
XDCAH
XDCAH50M850PHA00P0 50.850
4
±5.0 5.0 60 ±25 (@45dB)
XDCAH73M350QHA03P0 73.350 ±6.0 4.0 60 ±25 (@40dB)
No.PSE-21GQ-0016Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Product specifications are as of February 2017. They are subject to change without notice.
Characteristics chart
Dimensions (in mm)